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Results
Competition No: 4 / CCIJ1*-Intro / Final results CCIJ1*-Intro

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Jumping Total Cross Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal. Total Time Result

1
CZE

67,39
(1)

68,04
(1)

32,3
(1)

0 0,8 0,8 75,03 33,1
(1)

0 1,6 1,6 4:43 34,7

2
NED

63,91
(3)

64,13
(3)

36,0
(3)

4 0 4 69,49 40
(3)

0 0,4 0,4 4:40 40,4

3
FIN

58,26
(5)

62,61
(5)

39,6
(5)

4 0 4 68,87 43,6
(4)

0 1,6 1,6 4:43 45,2

 
SWE

61,09
(4)

63,70
(4)

37,6
(4)

12 0 12 62,38 49,6
(5)

EL (R)

 
POL

64,13
(2)

65,22
(2)

35,3
(2)

4 0 4 68,61 39,3
(2)

EL
(FR)

Tchnical data JUMPING/CROSS
Height

110 cm/
Obstacles

10/20
Jumps
11/25

Distance (m)
430/2323

Tempo (m/min)
350/500

Time allowed
74/279 s

Took-off
5

Finished
3  

 

Technical Delegate:

Michael GOLA

 

Anna BALCAROVA
(J.2006)
FEI ID: 10314585

MAGNOLIA DOUBLE DIAMOND (4)
- / CZE / Gelding / 2017 (7) / 
108HS14 / Bay / ZAVAL V.H. ENKERSHOF /
LIMETREE I'M THE ONLY ONE/MENAI STAN
BEYNON
- / Eva BALCAROVA

Mette ALFRING
(J.2008)
FEI ID: 10296734

IRMA PETERNELLA (2)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106VO15 / Bay / BALTIC VDL / AMBER-
PETERNELLA/INDOCTRO
Fase / Anoek ALFRING

Mikko MOISALA
(J.2008)
FEI ID: 10245136

AMARIS (5)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106ZP57 / Grey / ARCTIC /
CHARLOTT/COMPLIMENT
Hans-Joachim Nitschke / Elmo JANKARI, Sanna
SILTAKORPI

Hilda BLOMQVIST
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10356312

COCKTAIL IMPERIAL (3)
HOLST / DEN / Stallion / 2008 (16) / 
104KU64 / Grey / CAYADO 3 / P-MONTANA
IMP/MENTOR
RIEDEL SUSANNE, HOEJER (DEN) / Nina
BLOMQVIST

Julia ROHDE
(J.2007)
FEI ID: 10345910

KINGSTON (6)
PZHK (WLKP) / POL / Stallion / 2017 (7) / 
108TC81 / Bay / - / /
SK Liski / Paulina ROHDE
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